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TIME
27.59
28.12
28.17
28.18
28.30
29.45
30.44
31.18
31.27
31.57
32.03
32.17
32.29
32.45
33.22
33.49
34.23
34.55
34.56
34.57
34.58
35.00
35.32
35.33
35.40
35.41
35.42
35.44
35.51
35.59
36.11
36.23
36.47
36.52
36.56
37.16
37.19
37.21
37.28
37.30
37.47
37.48
37.55
37.57
38.01

Name
RYAN GATTONI
EVAN WILLIAMS
GOEF NEWTON
MIKE NORTON

STEVE FALUCTICO
KEN GARTNER
NORMAN EVERETT
PETER BURNS
MICHAEL SELLARY
MICHAEL BONITO
PAUL VELLA
JAMES HAWLEY
JOHN MARTIN
TYLER KANE
STEVE NEARMAN
KEITH YANCEY
JOHN EVANS
ROBYN ARGO
KATIE MCCULLY
FRANK WALDRON
TOM CAHIR
JIM MORRIS
HOWARD TANSEY
TOM TUTTLE
ERIC HAUCK
STEPHEN TORDONE
BILL DONAGHY
JOHN SANTILLO
JIM MCLAUGHLIN
KAYLEE ROSATO
THOMAS NALLY
BOB HANNON
DAVID PEMBER
JOE DRUGAN
SUSAN LOWRY
ANNE FRANCIS
PETE FASANO
SARAH KNOP
KATHLEEN THOMAS
KEVIN LEACH
BOB MCCOLGAN
BRUCE KELLY
STEVE HILL
THOMAS CONNEELY
DAVE FARRELL
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Number
84
83
48
36
75
87
17

116
37
113
14
101
71
47
98
66
107
122
106
102
93
23
46
129
78
103
57
63
32
25
29
38
60
68
109
42
28
127
65
119
41
133
53
22
130



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

38.02
38.35
38.54
38.56
39.00
39.01
39.05
39.08
39.14
39.26
39.51
40.09
40.20
40.40
40.45
41.04
41.17
41.28
41.41
41.48
41.49
41.52
41.53
42.20
42.26
42.39
43.00
43.04
43.12
43.20
43.21
43.28
43.34
43.40
43.58
43.59
44.02
44.06
44.49
44.50
44.57
45.01
45.06
45.41
45.50
46.20
46.28

BILL RODERICK
TOM FRAZIER
MARY PEABODY
JANE LOVEETTE
PAUL MELLETT
ADAM ROSS
ANITA MCGONAGLE
MARK BATES
ROBERT KADUNC
DONNA BLACKMAN
STEVEN MACFARLAND
DAVID MASON
KIMBERLY WIGGIN
LISA BONITO
JOHN MCGOURTY
DAVE CRONAN
EMILIO LOCILENTO
JOHN BANNER
CLAUDIO SIEM
LISA KELLY
SARA CEDERHOLM
ABIGAIL HYNES-HOUSTON
RICHARD HOUSTON
MARY ELLEN DORAN
MATT DONOVAN
PAUL EVERETT
PATRICIA EVERETT
JACK O'CONNOR
SHARON MAGALIFF
DAN FITZPATRICK
PAULA DONOVAN
LUCILLE SORENTI
SADIE-LYNN TANSEY
MARY ELLEN ROSS
MARIANNE WITHINGTON
EILEEN POWERS
MARJORIE O'MALLEY
KEVIN WHITE
BRUCE LUNDIN
RALPH DEMORANVILLE
LAURA KAMFONIK
GEORGE GRAEBER
BILL MASTERSON
CHERYL NUGENT GOMSEY
STEVE O'NEIL
THOMAS JOHNSTON
DICK DORAN
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96
115
64
76
50
11
99
104
40
70
100
39
128
112
49
82
77
89
43
132
134
92
91
20
95
19
18
58
126
73
94
114
45
12
61
120
56
67
54
52
15
118
110
51
90
123
21



95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

46.38
46.41
46.47
47.20
47.24
47.43
48.07
48.48
49.02
49.31
50.00
50.21
50.31
51.12
51.26
51.42
51.51
52.21
52.42
53.19
56.42
57.10
58.00
60.17
60.18

JOANNE CORSANO
LINDA BATES
JACK FAGAN
SONJA BIEG

JAMES ORPHAN
TOM YONCE
IRENE AURILIO
SUSAN MCKENNA
PATRICIA NALLY
TIM OSBORN
LAURIE FIFE
GEORGE RUSSO
TIM WALSH
ROSE SARIOL
LINDA FITZPATRICK
JENNIFER MCKAY
DIANA ROTH
JESSICA ERICKSON
BILL DALRYMPLE
ALYCIA NORTON
ELENA SIEM
EILEEN SULLIVAN
LARRY COLE
ELAINE WALLACE
NANCY SAMYA

70+
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SR
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31
105
79
117
35
121
16
88
30
124
10
80
131
85
74
69
108
62
111
125
44
97
135
81
72



